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DTC Description/f 50 i GWN | BoschDTC
DTC
Electronic Control Unit(ECU)internal fault/ECUMERHE | BLOOO a0
&
Confizuration fault/fE&EiE B10o01 $a001
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LAUNGCH FUT TS F ETRE LT 115 T TR
Front Airbag Driver Loop Open/BHE2SEFE BOOZE FE0ZE
Front Airbasz Driver Loop Resistance Low/EHL=£SE | BO0ZZ 8022
FEAE I
Front Alirbag Driver Loop short to GHD or Cross BOOZd FE0Z4
Coupling/RFlZ &S EEE D&
Front Alrbas Driver Loop Short to Batterv/SHlZ=2S | BO0OZG 8025
B B it 45 BR
Front Alrbag Passenger Loop Open/fE R =S EFEE BOOLY FR01T
Front Airbaz Passenger Loop Resistance Low/fER E-2 | BOOLA $B8016
SEEEITE
Front Alrbag Passengser Loop Short to GHD or Cross BOO1S 8018
Coupling/fE R S EMMBEH G
Front Airbagz Passenger Loop Short to Batterv/SEMmFT | BOOLS 580149
B i1 40 B
Belt Pretensioner Front Driver Loop Open/& Hl3&E-£% | BOOES FE0RG
TS
Belt Pretensioner Front Driver Loop Eesistance Low/ | BOOEd $8064
HHLE e ESEEIR
Belt Pretensioner Front Driver Loop Short to GHD or | BOOGE FE0ER
Cross Coupling/®IH%E £ W S8 thig i o & i
Belt Pretensioner Front Driver Loop Short to Battery/ | BOOAT FE0RT
] H1%E 2 T SR AT SR A B
Belt Pretensioner Front Passenger Loop Open/iE R =4 | BOOGSE FROLE
T T e T B
Belt Pretensioner Front Passenser Loop Resistance Low/ | BOOGT FR05T
FenFEewHEEEELE
Belt Pretensioner Front Passenger Loop Short to GHD or | BODES 8059
Cross Cowpling/ A FE W B TR &
Belt Pretensioner Front Passenger Loop Short to BOOGD FROAN
Battery/RRF & w MR BIFEE
* Side Airbagz Front Driver Loop Open/®EIHLMITNZ= <5 | BO04l $2041
EAE
* S5ide Airbag Front Driver Loop Resistance Low/®IH | BOO40 $2040
Mm% S EEEITE
* Side Airbagz Front Driver Loop Short to GHD or Cross | BOD4S 58045
Coupling/ R LM E = £ SEITHIT IR o i& 4%
* Side Airbagz Front Driver Loop Short to Battery/®] | BOO4A $E04E
Mz &S EMRIFEEE
DTC Description/ ({30 # it GWN | BoschDTC
DOTC
* Side Alrkbaz Front Passengser Loop Open/FTERE =2 | BO0ZY 8029
SEFE
¥ Side Alrbasz Front Passenger Loop Eesistance Low/ | BOOZE 8028
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LAUNGCH FRH AR EHE LT 115 T TR
FERAMEEZESERETE
* 53ide Alrbag Front Passengzer Loop Short to GND or Cross | BODS0D 8030
Coupling/FERAMB =S EMMERE S
* Side Airbag Front Passenger Loop Short to Battery/ | BOO3Z FRO3E2
FERMEZEESEMBIEEE
* Curtain Airbaz Driver Loop Open/EBHL.ZE2SHFE | BOOE2 8062
* Curtain Airbasz Driver Loop Resistance Low/Sfl%E%E | BOOEL $R0A1
ST TR
* Curtain Alrbagz Driver Loop Short to GHND or Cross | BODES FR0ER
Coupling/ 8] ¥l £ S H AT HIF B o fh &
* Curtain Alrkas Driver Loop Short to Batterv/SHL% | BOOR3 FR063
S FT AT R IR B
* Curtain Airbasz Passenger Loop Dpen/FER =S¥ F | BOOTO 8070
£
* Curtain Alrkbas Passenger Loop Resistance Low/FER | BOORS FROAG
FeSrHEEITR
* Curtaln Alrbag Passenger Loop Short to GND or Cross | BOOYL $8071
Coupling/FER E S hEH TS
* Curtaln Alrbag Passenger Loop Short to Battery/3FE | BOOTE FBR0TE
RESS A BIEEE
* Enee Airbag Loop open/BEizm &S ERFE B10OZE FA0ZE
* Enee Alrbag Loop Short to BatterviBBH E-£SEFTH | B102D FA02D
3 BF
* Enee Airbag Loop Short to GND/BE#E RS EFTHMEEE | BLOZC $902C
¥ Knee Alrbas Front Passenger Loop Eesistance Low/ | BLOZF FA0ZF
Frafs e EHEEE
* Driver 3ide Impact Sensor (PAS) Performance fault or | BOOTT SROTT
Cross Coupling/=BIHLMSFEDEE & RS T EDSE R
&
* Incorrect Driver Side Impact Sensor (PAS) Installed/ | BOOTQ 8074
B 1004 E RS EA F
* Driver Side Impact Sensor (PAS) Defect or BOOSO | $E8080
Plausibility Fault/&HLONAHE & EREF T a8 TR
[
* Passenger Side Impact Sensor (FAS) Performance fault | BOOTS B07R
or cross coupling/FE R (41 B ADEE (RS e E
i
* Incorrect Passenger Side Impact Sensor (PAS) BEOOREL FB8081
Installed/5e & (|46 £ 588 3 257 [F
* Passenger Side Impact Sensor (PAS) Defect or BOOEZ FEORZ
Plausibility Fault/5 R4 E &SR TS E TR
[
Battery Voltage Hish/SBHiEdHE kit & B1328 $9328
Battery Voltage Low/SE1E 8 i1 B132T fazzy
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LAUNCH FHTHTERHFFETR LT

MESEER

BLFD short to Battery/ & #3528 057 BIF 458 B BOOAT fa0aT
*# BLFP short to Battery/RRZF2WHIMITRIFEEE | BO0% |  §8036
P4DS Voltage Out of Range/PABFF EH9[E BOO0 F20490
PADS: Wrong State/PABF B (R B iF BOO9L | §3091
System Warning Lamp Circuit Short to GND or Open/% | BOET1 FEAT1
S, 9 P T ot 4 B T R
System Warning Lamp Circuit Short to Batteryv/ZHEi# | BOET3 FRATS
& T 3+ R 1F 78 B8
Passenger Airbagz Disabled Indicator Short to GHD or | BOGHEL FRER1
Open/PABFE 7 KT 7 Hh 48 £5 ot 7 £5
Passenger Airbag Disabled Indicator Short to BOEES FRERS
Battery/PABYS 75 4T 3T EE 15 95 B
Fasten Passengzer Seathelt Indicator Circuit Fault/ | BOS94 FE594
EREEHIETITME
Fasten Driver Seatbelt Indicator Circuit Fault/®[H | BOS9S FERGG
EEWIETITHNE
Chime out Circuit Short to Batterv/ZE= -2 wIRMEHIEIT | BORS: $8583
B 118 45 B
Chime out Circuit Short to GHD or Open/FE W12 E | BOB3Z | §2882
B 7ot e 45 B o 7T ER
Front Airbag Deployment Commanded/B]S.E 2 3|&# BOOR1 FEOL1
* Sideland Curtainldirbag Deplovmetit Commanded/ M0 | BOOS4 58034
ZeHEIEEAHE5E
DTC Description,/d#RE (55 # i GWN | BoschDTC
DTC
LBN reaches the maximum usage, and 1t can not be BOOSE fE0L2
reusable/ F EHSEFRISERE N EFREEH LRSS
1% FA
Crash Output of Controller Short to battery/fif ¥ & BO049 8049
HH R R R R I
Crash Output of Controller Short to GHND or Open/fif | BOO4R $2048
F8 S 1K 2 B e R 3G B o TR

Note/H:RE:

DTC with # means only for 9 loops ABM.

r PIDTCHIERTORIE RSB Ee

11. 6. 4 Tl B LRl

BECUMA-431 2 fria i (Bl BT BT RO RAT “EREAE" 45
ECUM BT  EEwiEfe, BR, mERE— A s oo fo ST —

IR, RS RATE ME R
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